
    
 Guyhirn CofE  Primary School 

Membership 

  

    

 Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 
Information 

Roles Address Home Tel Work Tel Mobile Tel Email 

James Bickerdike Parent Member 
( Parent Ballot ) 
 

23 Jun 2025 22 Jun 2029  ViceChair 
Health & Safety 
Governor 

    jbickerdike@guyhirn.c
ambs.sch.uk 

Lisa Delbecque Other 
 

 

   Clerk     clerk@guyhirn.cambs.
sch.uk 

Nicola Drinkwater Parent Member 
 

 

23 Jun 2025 22 Jun 2029       ndrinkwater@guyhirn.c
ambs.sch.uk 

Jade Fitt Other 
 

 

   Hub Director     jade.fitt@demat.org.uk 

Sandra Gardner Incumbent: ex-officio 
( Diocese ) 
 

         

Mrs Karen 
Milnthorpe 

Principal : ex-officio 
 

 

      01945450247  head@guyhirn.cambs.
sch.uk 

Andrew Waling Appointed Member : 
MAT nominated 
 

 

06 Jun 2022 5 Jun 2026  Chair 
Safeguarding 
Governor 
Health & Safety 
Governor 

    awaling@guyhirn.cam
bs.sch.uk 

Jennifer White Appointed Member: 
Co-opted 
 

 

15 Jul 2025 14 Jul 2029  Christian Ethos 
Governor 

    jwhite@guyhirn.cambs
.sch.uk 

 

 

    



 


